
LED Studio Light  

www.itctech.com.cn

TL-SL336

info@itc-pa.com.cn

Specifications:

Feature:
* Dimming: 0-100% independent electronic linear dimming; lifelike and flicker-free camera video.
* Color rendering index: Ra>95.
* Focusing: DMX motor/manual button focusing.
* Over-temperature protection function: built-in NTC temperature control function. When the LED is overheated, the output power will be intelligently reduced.

Model 

Input voltage 

Light source

Average lifespan

Color temperature

Beam angle

Channel

Fixture material

Control mode

Protection class

Fixture size (L×W×H)

Package size (L×W×H)

Gross weight

Net weight

TL-SL336

AC 110-240V 50/60Hz, 320W

Imported 300W LED

50000H

2700-6500K

15-50°

3/7CH

Die-cast aluminum

DMX512/manual control, support RDM protocol and program online upgrade function

IP20

575×337×344mm

690×385×410mm

14.0kg

11.5kg

Projection distance(m)

 Spot diameter(m)

Illuminance (Lx)
Spot diameter(m)

Illuminance (Lx)
Spot diameter(m)

Projection distance(m)

 Spot diameter(m)


