











## Feature:

- \* Dimming: 0-100% independent electronic linear dimming; lifelike and flicker-free camera video.

  \* Color rendering index: Ra>95.

  \* Focusing: DMX motor/manual button focusing.

  \* Over-temperature protection function: built-in NTC temperature control function. When the LED is overheated, the output power will be intelligently reduced.

## **Specifications:**

Model	TL-SL336
Input voltage	AC 110-240V 50/60Hz, 320W
Light source	Imported 300W LED
Average lifespan	50000H
Color temperature	2700-6500K
Beam angle	15-50°
Channel	3/7CH
Fixture material	Die-cast aluminum
Control mode	DMX512/manual control, support RDM protocol and program online upgrade function
Protection class	IP20
Fixture size (L×W×H)	575×337×344mm
Package size (L×W×H)	690×385×410mm
Gross weight	14.0kg
Net weight	11.5kg